

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12655/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2005 in CWP No. 18237/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JATT RAM AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15173 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With CP(C) No. 222/05 in SLP(C) No. 15173/05

Date: 24/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh K.Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramanyam, ASG

Mr. Dayan Krishnan, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, A Dv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 7.11.2005.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggar

wal)

Court Master

Court Mast

er