

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19100/2005

PUNJAB STATE HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv
Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv
Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on respondent No.1.

Petitioner is directed to serve through the District
Court, Chandigarh, if so required.

List again on 17.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar