

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19100/2005

PUNJAB STATE HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 07/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha , Adv

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi , Adv

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the office report dated 28.3.2011. The learned counsel to pay process fee and spare copies within a week from today and thereafter fresh notice be issued to the respondent NO.1 and attempt be made to serve him in normal course.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master